OAFOC		RCVD COPYRIGHT INS	ol <u>m95</u> Page_	2789 -
94586	Robert C. Whit	lock		
WITNESSETH, That			, mortgagor, in	consideration of
Nine Thousand mortgagor paid does hereby ee E. Whitlock, hus Klamath Count	Five Hundred dol	larsHar	Dollars (\$ 9 vev L. Whitlock	and Eula-
mortgagor paid, does hereby	grant, bargain, sell and co band and wife	mortéagee,	the following described p	remises situated
Klamath Count	ty, State of Oregon	, to-wi	it:	
				n] =+
Lot 10 Block 6 thereof on file i Oregon.	Stewart Addition n the office of	n, according the County C	lerk of Klamath	County,
			ан на селото на селот Селото на селото на с	
	nte en la gruppi de constitución Participat de constitución			
n an an an Arthur an Arthur an Arthur An Anna an Arthur an A		-		
이가 이 같은 것이라. 이 가지 않는 것이다. 이 이 이 이 이 가지 않는 것이라. 이 이 가지도 않는 것이다.				
	and the second			
Together with the tenements, have and to hold the premises	hereditaments and appur with the appurtenances, ded to secure the paymen	tenances thereto be unto the mortgagee, nt of one (or more)	promissory note(s), in	substantially the
This mortgage is interio			Date July	15 1999
\$9500 °°			s Maria	
	se To poy to the	e order of	HarveyLluhitLoc	k and
	*A.1 (.1	AN FREIT VER	TA	
the sum of	of Loan. Inth	int tabe	trid annually.	monley has
ZER IS TO PURCH	hase house at	al Hi contin	ity bu the tim	16 of my
ESE Money Not	be paid back	OBCOOLD 1 . II	ing is moldi	•
ézz death, am	ount Not paid,	when awen	109 13. 2000	
		DATA	allent	
		Contest C	Mullons	an a
		Colul C	STATE OF OREGO), N,
	alang ang an ing a sa Nasi	Colur C	STATE OF OREGO	
Be MORTGA	estano anti, ano ny orazona oliveni IGE delegistere ingelistere oliveni I	Colur C	STATE OF OREGO County of	e within instrum
₿ Mortga	egiano anti, ano tra este este este e NGE se agreces de distanción de la composi- necesión de la composición de la compos de la composición de	Colur :	STATE OF OREGO County of I certily that th was received for reco	ne within instrum ord on the
Be MORTGA	egiano anti, ano tra este este este e NGE se agreces de distanción de la composi- necesión de la composición de la compos de la composición de		STATE OF OREGO County of I certily that th was received for reco of	ne within instrume ord on the
₿ Mortga	egiano anti, ano tra este este este e NGE se agreces de distanción de la composi- necesión de la composición de la compos de la composición de	BPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGO County of I certily that th was received for reco of	ne within instrum ord on the
B MORTGA Robert C. Whit		BPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGO County of I certily that th was received for reco of	ne within instrum ord on the
Robert C. Whit		BPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGO County of I certily that th was received for reco of	me within instrum ord on the
Robert C. White To Mr. and Mrs. Hat	Liock rvey L. whitlock Zipl:	BPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGO County of	me within instrum ord on the
Robert C. White To Mr. and Mrs. Har After recording return to (Morne, Address, Harvey L. White	Iock	BPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGO County of I certily that th was received for reco of	within instrum- bord on the
Robert C. White To Mr. and Mrs. Hat	CVEY L. Whitlock Ipp: Lock	BPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGO County of	within instrum ord on the

The mortgagor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the note(s) and this mortgage are:

Now, if the sum of money due upon the note(s) and this mortgage shall be paid according to the agreement herein expressed, this conveyance shall be void. In case default shall be made in payment of the principal or interest or any part thereof as above provided, then the mortgagee or mortgagee's personal representatives, successors or assigns may foreclose the mortgage and sell the premises with each and every of the appurtenances or any part thereof, in the manner prescribed by law, and out of the money arising from such sale, retain the principal, interest, attorney's fees, and costs as provided in the note(s), together with the costs and charges of making such sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the person(s) entitled thereto, as such interest(s) may appear.

In the event any suit or action to foreclose this mortgage is commenced, the losing party therein agrees to pay the attorney fees, costs and disbursements of the prevailing party, including statutory costs and disbursements and costs of title report(s) and/or title search. If any appeal is taken from any judgment or decree entered pursuant to such suit or action, the losing party on appeal therein promises to pay the attorney fees, costs and disbursements, including all statutory costs and disbursements, of the prevailing party. To the extent permitted by law, all such sums shall be and are secured by the lien of this mortgage and shall be included in the judgment or decree of foreclosure.

Dated FEB 6th 195

* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) er (b) is inapplicable. If warranty (a) is applicable, and if the mortgages is a creditor, as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the mortgages MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures. For this purpose, use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319 or equivalent.

......Robert C. Whitlock Shilloch

STATE OF OREGON, Co This instrument wa by Robert_C	s adknowledged before me on FEB 6th 1995, Whitlock
OFFICIAL SEAL	Rell Jet Natary Public for Oregon
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 026035 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEP. 8, 1997	My commission expires9-8-97

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

a data ter grag

Harvey L. Whitlock the 8th Filed for record at request of . A.D. 1995 Feb 9:21 o'clock . A_M., and duly recorded in Vol. M95 st . Mortgages on Page ... of Bernetha G. Letsch **County Clerk** \$15.00 By \mathcal{N}_{\star} FEE